
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 2584 ABHISHEK YADAV Yes

2 2755 ANUKALP YADAV Yes

3 2606 ANUP RANJAN Yes

4 2620 ARTI KUMARI Yes

5 2607 ATIYA RUHI Yes

6 4072 BADAL KUMAR Yes

7 3886 HARSHITA KUMARI Yes

8 4005 JAY SINGH Yes

9 2618 JUNED AHMAD Yes

10 2744 KHUSHI KUMARI Yes

11 2733 KOMAL KUMARI Yes

12 3597 LOKESH MAHTO Yes

13 2593 MAHAK KUMARI Yes

14 2598 MAHI KUMARI Yes

15 3482 MOHITESH SINGH Yes

16 2573 MUSKAN KUMARI Yes

17 3945 NEHAL. J. PATEL Yes

18 2609 NIKHIL SINGH Yes

19 2635 PARI SAHU Yes

20 4082 PAYAL KUMARI Yes

21 3701 PIYUSH KUMAR JAISWAL Yes

22 2595 PRERNA KUMARI Yes

23 2645 PRERNA SINGH Yes

24 2686 PRIYA KUMARI Yes

25 2576 PRIYANSHU RAJAK Yes

26 4097 RESHU SAW Yes

27 3766 RISHI KHARWAR Yes

28 2284 RIYA KUMARI Yes

29 2756 RIYA KUMARI Yes

30 4048 RISHI RAJ Yes

31 3754 SAKSHAM KUMAR Yes

32 3599 SANKALP SAGAR Yes

33 3751 SHUBHAM KUMAR Yes

34 4124 SRISHTI SINGH Yes

35 2688 SUMIT SINGH Yes

36 2611 VIBHAWARI SHARMA Yes

37 3681 VIVEK KUMAR Yes

38 2551 VIVEK MUNDA Yes

39 2684 YASH KUMAR Yes

40 4167 NIZA PRIYADARSHI Yes
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VII - B To VIII - B



Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 4005 JAY SINGH March

2 4072 BADAL KUMAR March

3 2607 ATIYA RUHI March

4 3886 HARSHITA KUMARI March

5 2744 KHUSHI KUMARI March

6 2733 KOMAL KUMARI March

7 3597 LOKESH MAHTO March

8 2609 NIKHIL SINGH March

9 2635 PARI SAHU March

10 3701 PIYUSH KUMAR JAISWAL March

11 2595 PRERNA KUMARI March

12 2645 PRERNA SINGH March

13 2686 PRIYA KUMARI March

14 2576 PRIYANSHU RAJAK March

15 3766 RISHI KHARWAR March

16 2756 RIYA KUMARI March

17 2551 VIVEK MUNDA March

18 2618 JUNED AHMAD March

19 4046 RIYA KUMARI Feb & March

20 4064 PIYUSH KUMAR Feb & March

21 2711 BISHWAJEET YADAV Feb & March

22 2585 KARAN KUMAR Feb & March

23 2717 PIYUSH RAJ April to March

24 2799 SIYA KUMARI July to March


